ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS &
PARTS IDENTIFICATION

BENCH COMPLETE

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

Parts key Hardware kit
No Code Qty Description No Description Qty
1 1Pc | BenchTop A Flat washer M8x18 12 Pcs
2
3 2Pcs | Leg Assembly B (@) Lock washer M8 12 Pcs
1Pc Large Center Stretcher
a8 = C |@Qwemms Boit M8 x 45 10 Pcs
4 2Pcs | Small side Stretcher
5 4Pcs | Floor Glide D | (e Bolt M8 x 35 2 Pcs
E % Allen key K4 1Pc






